
By adjusting the position of the pivot point in relation to the bottom 
hinge the gate will either close more quickly or more slowly..

Undoing the nuts on either
side of the hang post on this
threaded enables you to move
the pivot point assembly 
nearer the hang post (slower)
or further away from the 
hang post (faster)

Undo this nut and the one one
the opposite face of the hang
post to allow you to move the 
whole pivot assembly in or not

Once the correct speed has been obtained, retighten the two bolts 
to maintain the new pivot point position.

CONTROLLED SPEED HINGE SYSTEM
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Installation Instructions

RCentrewireIf you need any further 
advice/guidance regarding 
the installations of any of 
our products please contact 
the office.

Bridle Gate - Two way
7 Rail Gate x/w hooks on slam stile
25mm Heavy Duty Bolt on padlockable drop bolt
Fitting Kit 
Easy Clean Drop Bolt Ground Socket
Adj bolts M20mm x 150mm c/w 2 nuts
Jaw Type Hinge on 200mm M20 studding c/w 2 nuts 

1 x
1 x
1 x 
1 x
1 x
2 x
1 x

Kit comprises of

1570

HEAVY DUTY DROP BOLT
CUT TO LENGTH ONCE

GATE IS SET UP
EASY CLEAN SOCKET

THIS ADJUSTMENT MUST BE MADE ON SITE ONCE 
THE GATE HAS BEEN INSTALLED.


